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EL Program
Implementation
Institutes

F O R  D U A L  L A N G U A G E ,  T R A N S I T I O N A L

B I L I N G U A L ,  A N D  E S L  P R O G R A M S

Come join us for a FREE series of sessions on how to utilize the EL

Program Implementation Resources created by the Texas Education

Agency to improve your bilingual and ESL program models! Just

choose your program model and register today!

Transitional Bilingual WS# 215303
Overview
Program Model Design
Staffing and Professional Development
Lesson Planning and Curriculum
Methods and Resources
Family and Community Engagement 

English as a Second Language WS#215300
Overview
Program Model Design
Staffing and Professional Development
Lesson Planning and Curriculum
Methods and Resources
Family and Community Engagement 

Dual Language WS# 215304
New TxEDLIF Preview!
Overview
Program Model Design
Staffing and Professional Development
Lesson Planning and Curriculum
Methods and Resources
Family and Community Engagement 

02/08/22
02/22/22
03/08/22
03/22/22
04/05/22
04/19/22

All Zoom sessions
3:00PM to 5:00PM

02/09/22
02/23/22
03/09/22
03/23/22
04/06/22
04/20/22

All Zoom sessions
3:00PM to 5:00PM

02/10/22
02/24/22
03/10/22
03/24/22
04/07/22
04/21/22

All Zoom sessions
3:00PM to 5:00PM

http://esc1.net/
mailto:lesanchez@esc1.net
http://www.esc1.net/bilingual

