

FOR DUAL LANGUAGE, TRANSITIONAL BILINGUAL, AND ESL PROGRAMS

Come join us for a FREE series of sessions on how to utilize the EL Program Implementation Resources created by the Texas Education Agency to improve your bilingual and ESL program models! Just choose your program model and register today!

Dual Language WS# 215304 New TxEDLIF Preview!

Overview	02/08/22	All Zoom sessions 3:00PM to 5:00PM
Program Model Design	02/22/22	
Staffing and Professional Development	03/08/22	
Lesson Planning and Curriculum	03/22/22	
Methods and Resources	04/05/22	
Family and Community Engagement	04/19/22	

Transitional Bilingual WS# 215303

Overview	02/09/22	All Zoom sessions 3:00PM to 5:00PM
Program Model Design	02/23/22	
Staffing and Professional Development	03/09/22	
Lesson Planning and Curriculum	03/23/22	
Methods and Resources	04/06/22	
Family and Community Engagement	04/20/22	

English as a Second Language WS#215300

Overview Program Model Design Staffing and Professional Development	02/10/22 02/24/22 03/10/22	All Zoom sessions 3:00PM to 5:00PM
Lesson Planning and Curriculum	03/24/22	
Methods and Resources	04/07/22	

Family and Community Engagement

Contact Information

04/21/22

Karina E. Chapa, M.Ed. Language Proficiency, Biliteracy, and Cultural Diversity Director <u>kchapa@esc1.net</u>

> Leticia Sánchez, M.Ed. Title III Coordinator <u>lesanchez@esc1.net</u>

Find us on Twitter and Facebook <u>@esc1bilingual</u> or at <u>www.esc1.net/bilingual</u>

